
Advertising	Opportunities

Unity PARC Arena
This modern indoor stadium is designed to maximize the
range of sporting and entertainment events. From hockey
to curling, figure skating to power skating, power walking
to birthday parties, PARC fits the bill. Wall and ice surface
space available. 

William Hogan Ball Field
This ball park is dedicated to William Hogan, a long time
builder, supporter and softball enthusiast. He was the main
force in the construction of an international class softball
facility in Dunville. It is host to number of softball
tournaments during July and August.

1-709-227-2151 townofplacentia@placentia.cawww.placentia.ca 

Willard Hatfield Memorial Ball Field 
This ball park is dedicated to Willard Hatfield, a long time
enthusiast and coach who helped keep the sport alive. It is
host to number of softball tournaments during July and
August. 

All advertising designs and signage cost is the responsibility of the business/organization. 
Advertising must be approved by the Town of Placentia and can be removed at any time.



Players Bench 
Spectators Side 
Southside End Zone (Clock End)
Northside End Zone (Warm Room End)
Southside Corners (Clock End) 
Northside Corners (Warm Room End)

Unity PARC Wall Advertising (ft) 
4X4
4X8
4X10
4X12
4X16
8X8
8X10

60.00
160.00
180.00
200.00
240.00
240.00
260.00

Unity PARC Ice Surface (Per 8X3 Panel) 

400.00
300.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00

Williard Hatfield Memorial Ball Field and William Hogan Ball Field (3X2)

Left Field Line 
Right Field Line
Outfield 

50.00
50.00

100.00

Unity PARC Dressing Room Doors  
Room 1-3
Room 4-6

450.00
350.00

1-709-227-2151 www.placentia.ca townofplacentia@placentia.ca


