



Advertising Opportunities



Unity PARC Arena

This modern indoor stadium is designed to maximize the range of sporting and entertainment events. From hockey to curling, figure skating to power skating, power walking to birthday parties, PARC fits the bill. Wall and ice surface space available.



William Hogan Ball Field

This ball park is dedicated to William Hogan, a long time builder, supporter and softball enthusiast. He was the main force in the construction of an international class softball facility in Dunville. It is host to number of softball tournaments during July and August.



Willard Hatfield Memorial Ball Field

This ball park is dedicated to Willard Hatfield, a long time enthusiast and coach who helped keep the sport alive. It is host to number of softball tournaments during July and August.

All advertising designs and signage cost is the responsibility of the business/organization. Advertising must be approved by the Town of Placentia and can be removed at any time.





Williard Hatfield Memorial Ball Field and William Hogan Ball Field (3X2)

Left Field Line	50.00
Right Field Line	50.00
Outfield	100.00

Unity PARC Ice Surface (Per 8X3 Panel)

Players Bench	400.00
Spectators Side	300.00
Southside End Zone (Clock End)	400.00
Northside End Zone (Warm Room End)	400.00
Southside Corners (Clock End)	400.00
Northside Corners (Warm Room End)	400.00

Unity PARC Wall Advertising (ft)

4X4	60.00
4X8	160.00
4X10	180.00
4X12	200.00
4X16	240.00
8X8	240.00
8X10	260.00

Unity PARC Dressing Room Doors

Room 1-3	450.00
Room 4-6	350.00